1- FOUR POINT PLAY
3-REVOLUTION
7-BERNIES TUNE
SLAMMIN' DUCKS
EXPRESS MAIL
BAILEY BUNCH

2- SAMUT PICKLES

4 -DARKSIDE

5-CAPITAL PUNISHMENT
6-DOOKIE BLAYLOCK
8-RAGS TO SWISHES
CHANGE AGENTS

PLAYER v SWISHES
PICKLES v TUNE
REVOLUTION v DOOKIES
DARKSIDE v PUNISHMENT

PLAYERS v DOOKIES
PICKLES v DARKSIDE

EAST

97
89
74
67.5
65
64.5

WEST

W
91
81.5
80.5
74.5
69
64.5

PLAYERS 11 -7
PICKLES 12 -5
DOOKIES 10 -8
DARKSIDE 13 -5

PLAYERS 10 -8
PICKLES 14 -4

59
64
79
85.5
88
88.5

62
71.5
72.5
78.5

87
94.5

PCT
0.622
0.582
0.484
0.441
0.425
0.422

PCT
0.595
0.533
0.526
0.487
0.442
0.406

CHAMPIONSHIP

PICKLES 12 - 6

BRONZE

DOOKIES 11-7

GB

6.5

16.5
27

30.5
31

GB

9.5

10.5
16.5
235
295



