	EAST			
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		DOT	00
	W	L	PCT	GB
1- FOUR POINT PLAY	97	59	0.622	
3-REVOLUTION	89	64	0.582	6.5
7-BERNIES TUNE	74	79	0.484	16.5
SLAMMIN' DUCKS	67.5	85.5	0.441	27
EXPRESS MAIL	65	88	0.425	30.5
BAILEY BUNCH	64.5	88.5	0.422	31
	WEST			
	W	L	PCT	GB
2- SAMUT PICKLES	91	62	0.595	
4 -DARKSIDE	81.5	71.5	0.533	9.5
5-CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	80.5	72.5	0.526	10.5
6-DOOKIE BLAYLOCK	74.5	78.5	0.487	16.5
8-RAGS TO SWISHES	69	87	0.442	23.5
CHANGE AGENTS	64.5	94.5	0.406	29.5
PLAYER v SWISHES	PLAYERS 11 - 7		CHAMPIONSHIP	
PICKLES v TUNE	PICKLES 12 - 5			
REVOLUTION v DOOKIES	DOOKIES 10 - 8		PICKLES 12 - 6	
DARKSIDE v PUNISHMENT	DARKSIDE 13 - 5			
DI AVERS V DOOKIES	PLAYERS 10 - 8		PDONZE	
PLAYERS v DOOKIES			BRONZE	
PICKLES v DARKSIDE	PICKLES 14 - 4		D0014150 :: -	
		DOOKIES 11 - 7		